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Including a large majority from Lankton's trip to Austria in 1994.

GL.S.3980, Photograph of an outdoor statue of Jesus Christ on the cross in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3990, Photograph of the Salzach River, 1994
GL.S.3982, Greer Lankton takes a photograph of herself using a street traffic mirror, Hotel Rosenvilla in the background, 1994
GL.S.3983, Greer Lankton takes a photograph of herself using a street traffic mirror, Hotel Rosenvilla in the background, 1994
GL.S.3984, Greer Lankton takes a photograph of herself using a street traffic mirror, Salzach River in the background, 1994
GL.S.3985, Greer Lankton takes a photograph of herself using a street traffic mirror, 1994
GL.S.3986, Photograph of an outdoor statue of Jesus Christ on the cross in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3987, Photograph of an outdoor statue of Jesus Christ on the cross in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3988, Photograph of the Fortress Hohensalzburg in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3989, Photograph of a building in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3981, Exterior of the Hotel Rosenvilla in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3992, Exterior of the Hotel Rosenvilla in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3991, Greer Lankton takes a photograph of herself using a street traffic mirror, Salzach River in the background, 1994
GL.S.3993, Exterior of the Hotel Rosenvilla in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3994, Exhibition poster for "Real Sex" at the Salzburger Kunstverein, posted on a billboard in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3995, Photograph of the Salzach River with the Fortress Hohensalzburg in the background, Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3996, Photograph of the Salzach River, 1994
GL.S.3997, Photograph of the Salzach River, 1994
GL.S.3998, Photograph of ducks, 1994
GL.S.3999, Photograph of a street in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.4000, Exterior of the Hotel Rosenvilla in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.4001, Exterior of the Hotel Rosenvilla in Salzburg, Austria, 1994
GL.S.3373, Photograph of unidentified friend standing at the kitchen sink, circa 1995
GL.S.3384, Greer Lankton at the airport, circa 1995
GL.S.3383, Greer Lankton at the airport, circa 1995
GL.S.3382, Street scene with people walking around, including police in riot gear, circa 1995
GL.S.3381, Street scene with people walking around, including police in riot gear, circa 1995
GL.S.3380, Street scene with large church in the background, circa 1995
GL.S.3378, Photograph of a village in the mountains, taken from inside a train, circa 1995
GL.S.3377, Photograph of the mountains, taken from inside a train, circa 1995
GL.S.3372, Blurry photograph, circa 1995
GL.S.3371, Greer Lankton and Lynn Lankton at the airport, circa 1995
GL.S.3370, Photograph of unidentifed friend, wearing a black beret, circa 1995
GL.S.3369, Photograph of unidentified friend, wearing a black beret, circa 1995
GL.S.3368, Greer Lankton with two unidentified friends, Madona poster in background, circa 1995
GL.S.3367, Greer Lankton with unidentified friend, Madona poster in background, circa 1995
GL.S.3366, Greer Lankton with three unidentified friends, circa 1995
GL.S.3365, Greer Lankton with three unidentified friends, circa 1995
GL.S.3364, Greer Lankton with three unidentified friends, circa 1995
GL.S.3363, Photograph of unidentified friend wearing a cowboy hat, circa 1995
GL.S.3385, Greer Lankton at the airport, circa 1995
GL.S.3595, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3596, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3597, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3598, Bill Lankton on his birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3599, Bill Lankton on his birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3600, Lynn Lankton lighting the candles on the birthday cake, circa 1995
GL.S.3601, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3602, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3603, Bill and Lynn Lankton on Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3604, Bill Lankton blowing out the candles on his birthday cake, circa 1995
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GL.S.3605, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3606, Lankton family celebrating Bill Lankton's birthday, circa 1995
GL.S.3607, Greer Lankton working on her Candy Darling bust, circa 1995
GL.S.2870, Photo of a sculpture of a muscular man, a young boy across his knee, holding a club and standing over a fish, circa
1990
GL.S.2864, Detail of the base of a sculptural tower, a chreub and a man with a cross [stabbing?] another man's body laid out at their
feet, contorted in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2865, Detail of the base of a sculptural tower, a chreub and a man with a cross [stabbing?] another man's body laid out at their
feet, contorted in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2866, Photo from the base of the sculptural tower of angels shot from the base, looking upward, circa 1990
GL.S.2867, Alternate View - Detail of the base of a sculptural tower, a chreub and a man with a cross [stabbing?] another man's
body laid out at their feet, contorted in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2868, Photo of a wide plaza in Venice, full of people and shops, circa 1990
GL.S.2869, Photo of a friend of Lankton's with short dark hair, sitting in a booth in front of a mirror, circa 1990
GL.S.2871, Photo of a sculpture of two muscular men over lapping, standing over an eagle, circa 1990
GL.S.2862, Detail of the base of a sculptural tower, large segments of text, bodies, low relief tableaus etc, circa 1990
GL.S.2873, Photo of a rooftop seen through a window, circa 1990
GL.S.2874, Lankton holds a camera up to a mirror, which captures her with very short hair and dressed in all black, circa 1990
GL.S.2875, Lankton holds a camera up to a mirror, which captures her with very short hair and dressed in all black, circa 1990
GL.S.2876, Alternate View- Photo of a sculpture of a muscular man, a young boy across his knee, holding a club and standing over
a fish, circa 1990
GL.S.2877, Sculptural niche showing Athena with one arm raised, men tumbling down beneath her, circa 1990
GL.S.2863, Detail of the base of a sculptural tower, a chreub and a man with a cross [stabbing?] another man's body laid out at their
feet, contorted in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2861, Photo of a sculptural tower of angels, topped with a gold cross, in front of a façade of an elaborate building, circa 1990
GL.S.2844, Photo of a sculptural niche in a wall in Venice, showing two figures supported on a pedestal supported by other bodies,
circa 1990
GL.S.2851, Photo of a large, elaborate sculpture in a plaza in Venice, circa 1990
GL.S.2845, Portrait of a woman with dark hair wearing a heavy jacket in a plaza, in front of a golden, sculptural obelisk, circa 1990
GL.S.2846, Portrait of Greer Lankton wearing a long, heavy coat and scarf in a plaza, in front of a golden, sculptural obelisk, circa
1990
GL.S.2847, A friend stands in profile at the very bottom of a photo of a tree'd hill, with fall colors, and a large yellow house and field,
circa 1990
GL.S.2848, Photo of a wide river crossed by a bridge, with trees and houses on the bank and a mountain range in the far off
background, circa 1990
GL.S.2849, Lankton in front of a wide river crossed by a bridge, with trees and houses on the bank and a mountain range in the far
off background, circa 1990
GL.S.2850, Lankton stands topless, wearing men's underwear or long underwear, in a rounded mirror, with her head tilted, looking
very thin, circa 1990
GL.S.2852, Photo of the top few registers of the façade of a building in Venice, with towers, copper roofs, and sculptural elements,
circa 1990
GL.S.2860, Photo of the top of a sculptural tower of angels, topped with a gold cross, in front of a façade of an elaborate building,
circa 1990
GL.S.2853, Two white horses with red blankets, and leather blinders in a stone plaza, circa 1990
GL.S.2854, Picturesque scene of a small bridge over a river in front of a tree'd hill in fall colors, dotted with houses, circa 1990
GL.S.2855, Interior of a cathedral in Venice, with white and oranged paintings and details and domed ceilings, circa 1990
GL.S.2856, Interior of a cathedral in Venice, with a massive wooden altarpiece or cabinet, circa 1990
GL.S.2857, Detail of a contorted body supporting a sculpture in a plaza, face in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2858, Alternate View - Detail of a contorted body supporting a sculpture in a plaza, face in anguish, circa 1990
GL.S.2859, Greer Lankton standing in a heavy coat and scarf on a bridge or street beneath some trolley lines, a fort on top of a hill
in the background, circa 1990
GL.S.2878, Sculptural niche showing Athena with one arm raised, men tumbling down beneath her, circa 1990
GL.S.2843, Photo of a building in Vienna, with copper roof and elaborate columns and sculptures, circa 1990
GL.S.2879, Sculptural niche showing Athena with one arm raised, men tumbling down beneath her, circa 1990

Page 2 of 201/24/2026 at 8:52:38


	1990 - 1996 Family and Travel
	SUB-SERIES, 1
	PART OF: THE GREER LANKTON COLLECTION > SLIDES & NEGATIVES > 1990 - 1996 FAMILY AND TRAVEL


